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A CURA DEL CLIENTE
AT CUSTOMER’S EXPENSE
ZU LASTEN DES KUNDEN
A LA CHARGE DU CLIENT
A CARGO DEL CLIENTE

由�户承担

SINGLE POLE CABLE 
UL758 STYLE 1385 

18 AWG

JV5

JW3

1F

THERMOSHRINKING 
INSULATING SHEATH FOR 
SERVICE TEMPERATURES 

OF: -55 ÷ +135C° 2
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Per ulteriori informazioni vedere: 
For further details consult: 
Für weitere Informationen siehe:                   
Pour plus d'informations voir: 
Para más información véase:
有关更多信息请参考:�

                   1SDM000005A1001  


